PT. BERKAT ANUGERAH SEJAHTERA
Jl. Aminah Syukur No. 1 B
Telp/Fax  : (0541) 6523792 / 732488
Samarinda Kalimantan Timur
GOOD RECEIVED NOTE (GRN)
DATE : 23-Okt-25
DAY : Thursday
Supplier : PUTRA CANDRA SEJAHTERA, CV
Halaman : 1 / 2
DO Number : -
PO Number : 028120-PO-BSSR-X-25
GRN NUMBER : 32084/GRN/BSSR/BAS/X/25
No Part Number Description Satuan QTY
ORDER
QTY
SUPPLY
QTY OUT
STANDING Remarks
1 701-BATU-GURINDA-
KRUCUT-25MMX50X6MM
701-BATU-GURINDA-
KRUCUT-25MMX50X6MM - BATU
GURINDA KRUCUT 25MM X 50 X 6
MM
Pcs 6 6 - GOOD
RECEIVED
2 701-BOLT-SET-14X50MM 701-BOLT-SET-14X50MM - BOLT NUT
+ WS UK. 14 X 50 MM - BAJA Set 21 21 - GOOD
RECEIVED
3 701-BOLT-SET-16X150MM 701-BOLT-SET-16X150MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 16 X 150 MM - BAJA Set 62 62 - GOOD
RECEIVED
4 701-BOLT-SET-16X45MM 701-BOLT-SET-16X45MM - BOLT NUT
+ WS UK. 16 X 45 MM - BAJA Set 54 54 - GOOD
RECEIVED
5 701-BOLT-SET-16X60MM 701-BOLT-SET-16X60MM - BOLT NUT
+ WS UK. 16 X 60 MM - BAJA Set 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
6 701-BOLT-SET-20X200MM 701-BOLT-SET-20X200MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 20 X 200 MM - BAJA Set 36 36 - GOOD
RECEIVED
7 701-BOLT-SET-20X75MM 701-BOLT-SET-20X75MM - BOLT NUT
+ WS UK. 20 X 75 MM - BAJA Set 34 34 - GOOD
RECEIVED
8 701-BOLT-SET-24X200MM 701-BOLT-SET-24X200MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 24 X 200 MM - BAJA Set 17 17 - GOOD
RECEIVED
9 701-BOLT-SET-4X30X125MM
701-BOLT-SET-4X30X125MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 4 X 30 X 1.25MM -
PUTIH
Set 22 22 - GOOD
RECEIVED
10 701-BOLT-SET-4X35MM 701-BOLT-SET-4X35MM - BOLT NUT
+ WS UK. 4 X 35 MM - PUTIH Set 30 30 - GOOD
RECEIVED
11 701-BOLT-SET-4X50X1.25MM
701-BOLT-SET-4X50X1.25MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 4 X 50 X 1.25MM
(Thread halus) - PUTIH
Pcs 30 30 - GOOD
RECEIVED
12 701-BOLT-SET-6X35MM 701-BOLT-SET-6X35MM - BOLT NUT
+ WS UK. 6 X 35 MM - KUNING Set 21 21 - GOOD
RECEIVED
13 701-BOLT-SET-6X50MM 701-BOLT-SET-6X50MM - BOLT NUT
+ WS UK. 6 X 50 MM - KUNING Set 22 22 - GOOD
RECEIVED
14 701-BOLT-SET-6X60MM 701-BOLT-SET-6X60MM - BOLT NUT
+ WS UK. 6 X 60 MM - KUNING Set 14 14 - GOOD
RECEIVED
15 701-CABLE-ELECTRIC-1.25MM
701-CABLE-ELECTRIC-1.25MM -
KABEL ELEKTRIK/SERABUT UK. 1.25
MM
Roll 5 5 - GOOD
RECEIVED
16 701-CABLE-TIES-2.5X100MM 701-CABLE-TIES-2.5X100MM - KABEL
TIES 2.5 X 100 MM PACK 15 15 - GOOD
RECEIVED
17 701-CAT-PYLOX-BIRU 701-CAT-PYLOX-BIRU - CAT PYLOX
BIRU Pcs 4 4 - GOOD
RECEIVED
18 701-CAT-PYLOX-HIJAU 701-CAT-PYLOX-HIJAU - CAT PYLOX
HIJAU HINO Pcs 3 3 - GOOD
RECEIVED
19 701-CAT-PYLOX-KUNING 701-CAT-PYLOX-KUNING - CAT PYLOX
KUNING Pcs 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
20 701-CAT-PYLOX-MERAH 701-CAT-PYLOX-MERAH - CAT PYLOX
MERAH Pcs 3 3 - GOOD
RECEIVED
21 701-CAT-PYLOX-SILVER 701-CAT-PYLOX-SILVER - CAT PYLOX
SILVER Pcs 4 4 - GOOD
RECEIVED
22 701-CB-203A-MAKITA 701-CB-203A-MAKITA - CARBON
BRUSH 203A - MAKITA Pcs 4 4 - GOOD
RECEIVED
23 701-CB-325-MAKITA 701-CB-325-MAKITA - CARBON
BRUSH CB-325 - MAKITA/MAKTEC Pcs 4 4 - GOOD
RECEIVED
24 701-CONECTOR-LURUS-12-DL-16MM
701-CONECTOR-LURUS-12-DL-16MM
- CONECTOR LURUS UK. 12 MM
DRAT DALAM 16 MM ( SPCF 12-03 )
Pcs 7 7 - GOOD
RECEIVED
25 701-CONECTOR-LURUS-8-
DL-10/95MM
701-CONECTOR-LURUS-8-
DL-10/95MM - CONECTOR LURUS UK.
8 MM DRAT LUAR 10 MM /9.5MM (
SPC 8-01 )
Pcs 19 19 - GOOD
RECEIVED
26 701-CONECTOR-TURUNAN-12-10MM
701-CONECTOR-TURUNAN-12-10MM
- CONECTOR TURUNAN 12 MM DRAT
10 MM ( SPC 12-01 )
Pcs 7 7 - GOOD
RECEIVED
27 701-KAWAT-JEMURAN/SENG-2MM 701-KAWAT-JEMURAN/SENG-2MM -
KAWAT JEMURAN / SENG UK. 2 MM Kg 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
28 701-NIPLE-GREASE-
BENGKOK-10MM-45
701-NIPLE-GREASE-
BENGKOK-10MM-45 - NIPLE GREASE
BENGKOK UK. 10 MM 45 SERAJAT
Pcs 20 20 - GOOD
RECEIVED
29 701-NIPLE-GREASE-
BENGKOK-10MM-90
701-NIPLE-GREASE-
BENGKOK-10MM-90 - NIPLE GREASE
BENGKOK UK. 10 MM 90 DERAJAT
Pcs 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
30 701-NIPLE-GREASE-LURUS-3/8MM 701-NIPLE-GREASE-LURUS-3/8MM -
NIPLEGREASE LURUS UK. 3/8MM Pcs 6 6 - GOOD
RECEIVED
PT. BERKAT ANUGERAH SEJAHTERA
Jl. Aminah Syukur No. 1 B
Telp/Fax  : (0541) 6523792 / 732488
Samarinda Kalimantan Timur
GOOD RECEIVED NOTE (GRN)
DATE : 23-Okt-25
DAY : Thursday
Supplier : PUTRA CANDRA SEJAHTERA, CV
Halaman : 2 / 2
DO Number : -
PO Number : 028120-PO-BSSR-X-25
GRN NUMBER : 32084/GRN/BSSR/BAS/X/25
No Part Number Description Satuan QTY
ORDER
QTY
SUPPLY
QTY OUT
STANDING Remarks
31 701-PLATONE -SILVER-1L
701-PLATONE -SILVER-1L - CAT
NIPPON PLATONE 8000 1 L SILVER
NP 815
Pcs 5 5 - GOOD
RECEIVED
32 701-PLATONE-BLACK-1L
701-PLATONE-BLACK-1L - CAT
NIPPON PLATONE 8000 1 L HITAM
NP 9103
Pcs 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
33 701-PLATONE-BLACK-5L 701-PLATONE-BLACK-5L - CAT
PLATONE HITAM UK. 5 LITER Pcs 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
34 701-PLATONE-BLUE-1L
701-PLATONE-BLUE-1L - CAT
NIPPON PLATONE 8000 1 L BIRU
NP 102
Pcs 5 5 - GOOD
RECEIVED
35 701-PLATONE-BROWN-1L
701-PLATONE-BROWN-1L - CAT
NIPPON PLATONE 8000 1 L
COKLAT NP 06
Pcs 4 4 - GOOD
RECEIVED
36 701-PLATONE-GREEN-1L
701-PLATONE-GREEN-1L - CAT
NIPPON PLATONE 8000 1 L HIJAU
NP 123
Pcs 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
37 701-PLATONE-GREY-1L
701-PLATONE-GREY-1L - CAT
NIPPON PLATONE 8000 1 L ABU-
ABU NP 073
Pcs 5 5 - GOOD
RECEIVED
38 701-PLATONE-ORANGE-1L
701-PLATONE-ORANGE-1L - CAT
NIPPON PLATONE 8000 1 L
ORANGE NP 103
Pcs 5 5 - GOOD
RECEIVED
39 PLATONE-WHITE-5L PLATONE-WHITE-5L - CAT
PLATONE " PUTIH " UK. 5 LITER Kaleng 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
40 OIL-PAINT-PLATONE-RED OIL-PAINT-PLATONE-RED - CAT
MINYAK PLATONE MERAH Liter 3 3 - GOOD
RECEIVED
41 OIL-PAINT-PLATONE-WHITE OIL-PAINT-PLATONE-WHITE - CAT
MINYAK PLATONE PUTIH Liter 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
42 CAT-PLATONE-KUNING-5LITER CAT-PLATONE-KUNING-5LITER -
CAT PLATONE KUNING @ 5 LITER Kaleng 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
43 121-SWITCH-TOGGLE-SAKLAR-
TOGGLE-4PIN-ON/OFF
121-SWITCH-TOGGLE-SAKLAR-
TOGGLE-4PIN-ON/OFF - SWITCH
TOGGLE SAKLAR TOGGLE 4 PIN ON
OFF 10-15 AMPHERE (250V)
Pcs 14 14 - GOOD
RECEIVED
44 TOPENG-LAS(HELM) TOPENG-LAS(HELM) - TOPENG LAS
( HELM ) Pcs 9 9 - GOOD
RECEIVED
45 701-V-BELT-B-60-POLOS 701-V-BELT-B-60-POLOS - V-BELT
B-60 POLOS Pcs 6 6 - GOOD
RECEIVED
RECEIVED BY, ACKNOWLEDGE BY,
FAJAR GUNAWAN  HASAN MUCHTONY